

Our wheels are always turning.

## LIMITED WARRANTY

## SMART Truck Bed Liner Kit- Black (SMT2930) SMART Truck Bed Liner Kit- Tintable (SMT2931)

For a period of one year from purchase, SMART Bed Liner Kits SMT2930 and SMT2931 are guaranteed to be free of defect in material provided the product has been stored and used in accordance with the manufacturer's instructions and recommendations.

If, within twelve (12) months of documented purchase, the SMART Bed Liner is found to be defective in material and the manufacturer, Gearhead Products, Inc., or its sales representatives are notified, the manufacturer will replace the goods and/or provide the customer a full refund.

This warranty gives you specific legal rights, and you may have other rights that vary from state to state.

Manufacturer: Gearhead Products, Inc., 115 W. Washington St. Ste. 700 S., Indianapolis, IN 46204 317-237-3678